For more information, visit commscope.com
FTTX Solutions
Mini Fiber Distribution Hub 3000
CommScope’s FTTX infrastructure solutions are designed from the ground up
to meet the unique requirements of FTTX networks. Designed for operational
efficiency and scalability, CommScope’s FTTX solutions simplify network
installation, maintenance and management from the central office/head
end to the outside plant.

Mini Fiber Distribution Hub 3000
For more information, visit commscope.com3
Ordering Information
F1 Splice Feeder* - F2 Splice Distribution* Configurations
Feeder Fiber Count
Distribution Fiber
Count
Catalog Number
8 12 FD3-AR012J00U00P8
8 24 FD3-AR024J00U00P8
8 36 FD3-AR036J00U00P8
8 48 FD3-AR048J00U00P8
8 60 FD3-AR060J00U00P8
8 72 FD3-AR072J00U00P8
F1 Splice Feeder* - F2 MPO Distribution Configurations
Feeder Fiber Count
Distribution Fiber
Count
Catalog Number
8 36 FD3-AR036J00M00P8
8 48 FD3-AR048J00M00P8
8 72 FD3-AR072J00M00P8
F1 MPO Feeder** – F2 MPO Distribution Configurations
Feeder Fiber Count
Distribution Fiber
Count
Catalog Number
8 36 FD3-AR036J00MM0P8
8 48 FD3-AR048J00MM0P8
8 72 FD3-AR072J00MM0P8
*Splice configurations use loose tube microcable pigtails for single fiber splicing. For mass
fusion splicing, the pigtails must be ribbonized. Trays provided are suitable for either single
fiber splicing or mass fusion splicing.
**Only fibers 1-8 are used in MPO feeder configuration.